10.

11.

ZVR-Zahl: 672535489

Einzelgesamtwertung

30 liegend

Rudigier Manuel
Wechner Michael
60 liegend

Jesner Martin
Pfandler Elisabeth
Mallaun Martin
Sailer Werner
Ladner Manfred
Waibl Emmerich
Zangerl Ernst

Schwaiger  Arnold

Pflaume Philipp
Forcher Hubert
Jesner Gabi

Einzelgesamtwertung

3x20
Mallaun Martin
2x30

Sailer Werner
Jesner Martin
Ladner Manfred
Zangerl| Ernst
Pfandler Elisabeth
Forcher Hubert
Jesner Gabi

Bez.Spl.KK Landeck Dominique Mark

Jugend m

Jugend m

Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 3
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Jungschitzen
Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Stellung

Manner

Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Gilde

Kappl
Kappl

Landeck
Zams
Kappl
Kappl
Kappl
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck
Landeck

Landeck

Kappl

Kappl
Landeck
Kappl
Landeck
Zams
Landeck

Landeck

bis 31. Mai
1.Runde

250

253

610,6
614,3
608,7
607,6
608,6
605,9
604,6
599,2
589,1
582,0

577,2

bis 31. Mai
1.Runde

529

551
557
551
537
534
514

514

Bezirksschiitzenbund Landeck ww.bsb-landeck.at

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m 2015

bis 30. Juni
2.Runde

264

259

613,4
609,5
610,5
611,2

610,1

596,9

608,3

589,4

bis 30. Juni
2.Runde

556

567
544
545
528
530
529

513

bis 31 Juli
3.Runde Schnitt

257,00

256,00

612,00
611,90
609,60
609,40
609,35
605,90
600,75
599,20
598,70
585,70

577,20

bis 31 Juli
3.Runde Schnitt

542,50

559,00
550,50
548,00
532,50
532,00
521,50

513,50



